
Heritage & Harmony Program

10.05am
10.10am
10.13am
10.16am
10.20am

 
10.55am

 
11.15am

 
11.45am

 
12.00pm

 
12.30pm

 
1.00pm

 
1.30pm

 
1.45pm

 
 

Mc Welcome
Josh Walker Welcome to Country
Museum President Bruce Smith 
MP Kim Richards Welcome
Josh Walker & Yullubariba Dance Group
Indigenous Welcome Song and Dance inc Didgeridoo
Alpenrosen Dance Group 
German Dancing & Bell Ringing
Puppetrix Puppet and Magic show
Kids show                              
The History of Blacksmithing
with Chad Sherrin - Theatre Redlands
Lion Dancing with percussion
Chinese Dance and traditional music + photo opportunity
Dance Kaleidoscope 
English Folk Dancing and Sword Dancing
Puppetrix Puppet and Magic show
Kids Show
The History of Blacksmithing
with Chad Sherrin- Theatre Redlands
Ruby Phoenix Belly Dancers

Kids Craft table | World Flag Trail Quiz with around the world passport |  Model Railway
Interactive Thomas Train set | Spinning and weaving demonstrations
Printing Press Demonstrations | Transport & Engine Display | Period costume characters
Pianola & Clarinet performances 

All Day Activities

Textiles Multicultural Display | Town Crier Costume | Old World Sweet Shop
 Ruth Venner Calligraphy | Genealogical Society | 
From Redland to the World Stage, Lisa Bolte, My Ballet Career Exhibition 
Food and drinks  | Ice Cream van |  Coffee van

All Day Stalls and Displays

Outdoor Stage
 
 
 

Outdoor Stage
30 mins

Outdoor Stage
20 mins

Events Room
30 mins

Blacksmith Shed
10 mins

Outdoor Stage
30 mins

Inside Museum
30 mins

Events Room
30 mins

Blacksmith Shed
10 mins

Outdoor Stage
20 mins


